
 

 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)  

M.Com.1st Semester  

TIME TABLE:  July-Dec.  2024              Effective From:22July,2024      Room No. 310  

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 
Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY 
Managerial 

Eco. 
Lib. B.Stat Lib. MCOB L 

U 

N 

C

H 
 

AMD E-Comm. 

TUESDAY 
Managerial 

Eco. 
Lib. B.Stat Lib. MCOB E-Comm. Lib. 

WEDNESDAY 
Managerial 

Eco. 
Lib. B.Stat E.Comm. Comm. Skill Lib. Lib. 

THURSDAY Lib. AMD Lib. B.Stat MCOB Lib. Lib. 

FRIDAY AMD Lib. Lib. IT Skill Comm. Skill Lib. Lib. 

SATURDAY IT Skill Lib. Lib. AMD Comm. Skill E-Comm. Lib. 

Subject 

Accounting for 

Managerial Decision 

(23MC 101) 

Management Concept 

and Organizational 

Behaviour 

(23MC 102) 

Business Statistics 

(23MC 103) 

Managerial Economics 

(23MC 104) 

E-Commerce 

(23MC 105) 

IT Skills for 

Business 

(23MC 106) 

Communication 

Skills 

(23ENG 100) 

Teacher Sh. Ravi Parmar Ms. Manpreet Dr. Anju Sh. Man Singh Ms. Manpreet Dr. Anju Sh. Anshu 

Dr. Anju 

(Class Coordinator) 

Dr. Sanjay Gaur 

(Time Table-Incharge) 

Dr. Anju 

(Deptt. Incharge) 



 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)  

M.Com. 3rd  Semester  

TIME TABLE:  July-Dec.  2024              Effective From: 22nd July, 2024      Room No. 309  

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 
Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY 
Corp. A/C 

Lib. Lib. 
Portfolio 

Mgt. 
FMO 

L 

U 

N 

C

H 
 

RM Lib. 

TUESDAY Corp. A/C ATFR Lib. 
Portfolio 

Mgt. 
Lib. Lib. Lib. 

-WEDNESDAY 
Corp. A/C 

ATFR Lib. 
Portfolio 

Mgt. 
Lib. IKS Lib. 

THURSDAY RM Lib. Adv. A/c Lib. FMO 
Corp. A/C 

HSK 

FRIDAY RM Adv. A/c Lib. Lib. FMO ATFR HSK 

SATURDAY Lib. Lib. Adv. A/c Lib. ATFR RM Lib 

Subject 

Financial Market 

Operations 

(23 MC 301) 

Accounting Theory 

and Financial 

Reporting 

(23 MC 301) 

Business Research 

Methodology 

(23 MC 301) 

Advance 

Accounting 

(23 MC 301) 

Security Analysis & 

Portfolio 

Management 

(23 MC 301) 

Corporate 

Accounting 

(23 MC 301) 

Indian Knowledge 

Systems in 

Commerce 

(23 MC 301) 

Hindi 

Sanchar 

Kaushal 

(23 MC 301) 

Teacher Sh. Ravi Parmar 
Ms. Manpreet 

Beniwal 
Dr. Anju Sh. Ravi Parmar Sh. Ravi Parmar Dr. Anju Dr. Anju Sh. Manoj 

 

Dr. Anju 

 (Class Coordinator) 

Dr. Sanjay Gaur 

(Time Table- Incharge) 

Dr. Anju 

(Deptt. Incharge) 


