



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)

M.Com.1st Semester

TIME TABLE: July-Dec. 2024

Effective From:22July,2024

Room No. 310

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time →	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM
Day ↓	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00 PM
MONDAY	Managerial Eco.	Lib.	B.Stat	Lib.	MCOB	L U N C H	AMD	E-Comm.
TUESDAY	Managerial Eco.	Lib.	B.Stat	Lib.	MCOB		E-Comm.	Lib.
WEDNESDAY	Managerial Eco.	Lib.	B.Stat	E.Comm.	Comm. Skill		Lib.	Lib.
THURSDAY	Lib.	AMD	Lib.	B.Stat	MCOB		Lib.	Lib.
FRIDAY	AMD	Lib.	Lib.	IT Skill	Comm. Skill		Lib.	Lib.
SATURDAY	IT Skill	Lib.	Lib.	AMD	Comm. Skill		E-Comm.	Lib.

Subject	Accounting for Managerial Decision (23MC 101)	Management Concept and Organizational Behaviour (23MC 102)	Business Statistics (23MC 103)	Managerial Economics (23MC 104)	E-Commerce (23MC 105)	IT Skills for Business (23MC 106)	Communication Skills (23ENG 100)
Teacher	Sh. Ravi Parmar	Ms. Manpreet	Dr. Anju	Sh. Man Singh	Ms. Manpreet	Dr. Anju	Sh. Anshu
Dr. Anju (Class Coordinator)			Dr. Sanjay Gaur (Time Table-Incharge)		Dr. Anju (Deptt. Incharge)		



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)

M.Com. 3rd Semester

TIME TABLE: July-Dec. 2024

Effective From: 22nd July, 2024

Room No. 309

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
MONDAY	Corp. A/C	Lib.	Lib.	Portfolio Mgt.	FMO	L U N C H	RM	Lib.
TUESDAY	Corp. A/C	ATFR	Lib.	Portfolio Mgt.	Lib.		Lib.	Lib.
-WEDNESDAY	Corp. A/C	ATFR	Lib.	Portfolio Mgt.	Lib.		IKS	Lib.
THURSDAY	RM	Lib.	Adv. A/c	Lib.	FMO		Corp. A/C	HSK
FRIDAY	RM	Adv. A/c	Lib.	Lib.	FMO		ATFR	HSK
SATURDAY	Lib.	Lib.	Adv. A/c	Lib.	ATFR		RM	Lib.

Subject	Financial Market Operations (23 MC 301)	Accounting Theory and Financial Reporting (23 MC 301)	Business Research Methodology (23 MC 301)	Advance Accounting (23 MC 301)	Security Analysis & Portfolio Management (23 MC 301)	Corporate Accounting (23 MC 301)	Indian Knowledge Systems in Commerce (23 MC 301)	Hindi Sanchar Kaushal (23 MC 301)
Teacher	Sh. Ravi Parmar	Ms. Manpreet Beniwal	Dr. Anju	Sh. Ravi Parmar	Sh. Ravi Parmar	Dr. Anju	Dr. Anju	Sh. Manoj
Dr. Anju (Class Coordinator)			Dr. Sanjay Gaur (Time Table- Incharge)			Dr. Anju (Deptt. Incharge)		